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Manchester Area Cross Country League
 at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 23rd October 2010

   Race 2 - Under 13 Girls  —  FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)
 Pos Num Name Cat/PosClub Time
1 453 Georgia Aston-Massey Halton&frodsham H    11:28
2 222 Sophie Hill Moston&district H    11:31
3 88 Nina Rawlings Sale H Manchester    11:36
4 357 Katy Whiteoak Stockport H&ac    11:47
5 691 Amy Hinchly West Cheshire AC    11:54
6 521 Lucy Snelson Macclesfield H&ac    11:57
7 662 Bethany Foster Wirral AC    11:58
8 609 Rosie Johnson St Helens Sutton AC    11:59
9 312 Robyn Saunders Salford Met AC    12:01
10 709 Eleanor Bird Macclesfield H&ac    12:02
11 705 Kaielle Thomson Moston&district H    12:03
12 87 Catherine Podmore Sale H Manchester    12:05
13 218 Ashleigh Davis Moston&district H    12:07
14 58 Molly Bogin Manchester H&ac    12:08
15 612 Danielle Webb St Helens Sutton AC    12:12
16 351 E Brackenridge-Jones Stockport H&ac    12:16
17 314 Charlotte Simms Salford Met AC    12:18
18 697 Britney Sharples Stockport H&ac    12:20
19 608 Lucy Griffiths St Helens Sutton AC    12:23
20 352 Emma Donaghy Stockport H&ac    12:28
21 79 Alice Bruce Sale H Manchester    12:30
22 356 Leah O’Connell Stockport H&ac    12:36
23 522 Sarah Stockman Macclesfield H&ac    12:52
24 708 Leah Meredith E Cheshire H&tameside AC    12:55
25 217 Giovanna Brady Moston&district H    12:57

26 311 Jessica Powell Salford Met AC    12:59
27 700 Carly Jarrett Stockport H&ac    13:02
28 219 Ellie Donohoe Moston&district H    13:06
29 702 Jessica Costello Vale Royal AC    13:07
30 455 Kieia Grady Halton&frodsham H    13:08
31 156 Gabrielle Kelly Trafford AC    13:14
32 706 Niamh Hartshorne E Cheshire H&tameside AC    13:16
33 707 Chloe Lockett E Cheshire H&tameside AC    13:18
34 159 Georgia Plant Trafford AC    13:20
35 84 Eve Gibson Sale H Manchester    13:21
36 457 Jenny Pyatt Halton&frodsham H    13:30
37 701 Becky Smith Vale Royal AC    13:37
38 308 Jennifer Hargreaves Salford Met AC    13:41
39 94 Mattie Yates Sale H Manchester    14:01
40 710 Sophia Bird Macclesfield H&ac    14:03
41 519 Chloe Doggett Macclesfield H&ac    14:14
42 80 Sophie Burgess Sale H Manchester    14:25
43 160 Annie Williams Trafford AC    14:31
44 610 Shannon Partington St Helens Sutton AC    14:35
45 209 Maddy Deane Manchester Triathlon    14:42
46 355 Emily Hughes Stockport H&ac    14:52
47 611 Adele Tate St Helens Sutton AC    15:06
48 613 Lauren Wilcock St Helens Sutton AC    15:08
49 220 Jade Drinkwater Moston&district H    15:12
50 1002 $Chloe Jones Blackley AC    15:27

   Race 2 - Under 13 Girls  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Moston&district H      26  — 2 Sophie Hill 11 Kaielle Thomson 13 Ashleigh Davis
  2  Sale H Manchester      36  — 3 Nina Rawlings 12 Catherine Podmore 21 Alice Bruce
  3  Stockport H&ac      38  — 4 Katy Whiteoak 16 E Brackenridge-Jones18 Britney Sharples
  4  Macclesfield H&ac      39  — 6 Lucy Snelson 10 Eleanor Bird 23 Sarah Stockman
  5  St Helens Sutton AC      42  — 8 Rosie Johnson 15 Danielle Webb 19 Lucy Griffiths
  6  Salford Met AC      52  — 9 Robyn Saunders 17 Charlotte Simms 26 Jessica Powell
  7  Halton&frodsham H      67  — 1 Georgia Aston-Massey30 Kieia Grady 36 Jenny Pyatt
  8  Stockport H&ac             ‘B’      69  — 20 Emma Donaghy 22 Leah O’Connell 27 Carly Jarrett
  9  E Cheshire H&tameside AC      89  — 24 Leah Meredith 32 Niamh Hartshorne 33 Chloe Lockett
 10  Moston&district H          ‘B’     102  — 25 Giovanna Brady 28 Ellie Donohoe 49 Jade Drinkwater
 11  Trafford AC     108  — 31 Gabrielle Kelly 34 Georgia Plant 43 Annie Williams
 12  Sale H Manchester          ‘B’     116  — 35 Eve Gibson 39 Mattie Yates 42 Sophie Burgess
 13  St Helens Sutton AC        ‘B’     139  — 44 Shannon Partington 47 Adele Tate 48 Lauren Wilcock

   Race 3 - Under 13 Boys  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 714 Josh Laws Trafford AC    12:10
2 271 Adam Roden Sale H Manchester    12:27
3 349 Ryan Babcock Stockport H&ac    12:32
4 269 Christy O’Brien Sale H Manchester    12:38
5 56 Thomas Taylor Manchester H&ac    12:47
6 216 Christopher Wilson Moston&district H    13:05
7 55 Donnacha Maguire Manchester H&ac    13:06
8 268 Euan Gilchrist Sale H Manchester    13:07
9 270 Michael Quinn Sale H Manchester    13:08
10 728 George Lewis E Cheshire H&tameside AC    13:20
11 722 Dylan Stanway Sale H Manchester    13:31
12 434 Christian Gallagher E Cheshire H&tameside AC    13:44
13 301 Thomas Wiseman Salford Met AC    13:50
14 214 Adam Ritchie Moston&district H    13:53
15 208 Matthew Sutton Manchester Triathlon    14:00
16 514 Callum Ahern Macclesfield H&ac    14:06
17 261 Saeed Absiyeh Sale H Manchester    14:10
18 689 Elijah Montez-Brown West Cheshire AC    14:11
19 690 Cameron Weaver West Cheshire AC    14:13
20 729 Joshua Lamanna E Cheshire H&tameside AC    14:18

21 725 Joe Hammond Sale H Manchester    14:20
22 716 Tom Westbrook Trafford AC    14:23
23 264 Charlie Brett Sale H Manchester    14:24
24 715 Oliver Westbrook Trafford AC    14:25
25 516 Harry Palmer Macclesfield H&ac    14:28
26 607 Adam Woosey St Helens Sutton AC    14:33
27 213 Kyle Anderson Moston&district H    14:40
28 265 Daniel Brint Sale H Manchester    14:47
29 660 Matthew Snape Wirral AC    14:56
30 724 Dillon Cooper E Cheshire H&tameside AC    15:12
31 624 Nichola Criddle Trafford AC    15:19
32 711 Rory Canham Sale H Manchester    15:21
33 688 Jack Johnson West Cheshire AC    15:36
34 445 Bradley Phillips Halton&frodsham H    15:42
35 436 Alex Warren E Cheshire H&tameside AC    15:55
36 517 Edward Thompson Macclesfield H&ac    16:19
37 698 Lewis McCarthy St Helens Sutton AC    16:28
38 13 Oliver Anderson Macclesfield H&ac    16:32
39 476 Elliott Webb Handforth Wa    16:59
40 723 Matthew McQueeney Salford Met AC    17:22

   Race 3 - Under 13 Boys  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  Sale H Manchester      14  — 2 Adam Roden 4 Christy O’Brien 8 Euan Gilchrist
  2  Sale H Manchester          ‘B’      37  — 9 Michael Quinn 11 Dylan Stanway 17 Saeed Absiyeh
  3  E Cheshire H&tameside AC      42  — 10 George Lewis 12 Christian Gallagher 20 Joshua Lamanna
  4  Trafford AC      47  — 1 Josh Laws 22 Tom Westbrook 24 Oliver Westbrook
  5  Moston&district H      47  — 6 Christopher Wilson 14 Adam Ritchie 27 Kyle Anderson
  6  West Cheshire AC      70  — 18 Elijah Montez-Brown 19 Cameron Weaver 33 Jack Johnson
  7  Sale H Manchester          ‘C’      72  — 21 Joe Hammond 23 Charlie Brett 28 Daniel Brint
  8  Macclesfield H&ac      77  — 16 Callum Ahern 25 Harry Palmer 36 Edward Thompson
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Manchester Area Cross Country League
 at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 23rd October 2010

 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 370 Mollie Williams Stockport H&ac    13:02
2 98 Abigail Fitton Sale H Manchester    13:32
3 100 Rachel Hibberd Sale H Manchester    14:01
4 673 Emily Kearner Wirral AC    14:03
5 363 Aimee Aikin Stockport H&ac    14:22
6 105 Connie Vickers Sale H Manchester    14:31
7 104 Caitlin Thomas Sale H Manchester    14:32
8 675 Heather Nuttall Wirral AC    14:35
9 699 Rachel Loosey St Helens Sutton AC    14:48
10 618 Rachel McGoldrick St Helens Sutton AC    14:48
11 616 Vicky Lamb St Helens Sutton AC    14:50
12 671 Lauren Brett Wirral AC    14:53
13 95 Eleanor Canham Sale H Manchester    15:23
14 318 Lucy Matthews Salford Met AC    15:32

   Race 3 - Under 15 Girls  —  FINAL RESULTS

15 167 Olivia Rosser Trafford AC    15:46
16 617 Maria McGoldrick St Helens Sutton AC    15:51
17 672 Georgina Burkhill Wirral AC    15:56
18 106 Chloe Yates Sale H Manchester    15:58
19 371 Sophie Williams Stockport H&ac    16:00
20 712 Hayley Simpson E Cheshire H&tameside AC    16:05
21 163 Isobel Howe Trafford AC    16:07
22 97 Danielle Dignan Sale H Manchester    16:09
23 96 Clare Dignan Sale H Manchester    16:15
24 166 Nicole Robson Trafford AC    16:36
25 523 Charli Alston Macclesfield H&ac    16:48
26 320 Hannah Powell Salford Met AC    16:57
27 727 Louisa Schumacher Sale H Manchester    17:05

   Race 3 - Under 15 Girls  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  Sale H Manchester      11  — 2 Abigail Fitton 3 Rachel Hibberd 6 Connie Vickers
  2  Wirral AC      24  — 4 Emily Kearner 8 Heather Nuttall 12 Lauren Brett
  3  Stockport H&ac      25  — 1 Mollie Williams 5 Aimee Aikin 19 Sophie Williams
  4  St Helens Sutton AC      30  — 9 Rachel Loosey 10 Rachel McGoldrick 11 Vicky Lamb
  5  Sale H Manchester          ‘B’      38  — 7 Caitlin Thomas 13 Eleanor Canham 18 Chloe Yates
  6  Trafford AC      60  — 15 Olivia Rosser 21 Isobel Howe 24 Nicole Robson
  7  Sale H Manchester          ‘C’      72  — 22 Danielle Dignan 23 Clare Dignan 27 Louisa Schumacher

   Race 4 - Under 15 Boys  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 614 Matt Shirling St Helens Sutton AC    13:31
2 717 Ben Everson Trafford AC    14:28
3 732 Michael Murphy E Cheshire H&tameside AC    14:33
4 718 Danny Lawton Trafford AC    14:51
5 719 Nikita Katende Trafford AC    15:08
6 226 Lorenzo Thompson Moston&district H    15:12
7 225 Mathew Metcalf Moston&district H    15:16
8 278 Jimmy Castle Sale H Manchester    15:17
9 726 Joe Steward E Cheshire H&tameside AC    15:20
10 437 Callum Dinsdale E Cheshire H&tameside AC    15:32
11 223 Alex Hill Moston&district H    15:49
12 362 James Parrott Stockport H&ac    15:51
13 68 Matthew Graham Manchester H&ac    15:59
14 668 Nathan Schofield Wirral AC    16:06
15 276 Khalid Absiyeh Sale H Manchester    16:11

16 14 Jacob Anderson Macclesfield H&ac    16:16
17 359 Simon Chadwick Stockport H&ac    16:34
18 224 Lewis James Moston&district H    16:43
19 358 Kevin Acton Stockport H&ac    16:47
20 23 James Taylor Macclesfield H&ac    16:50
21 15 Nathan Finnis Macclesfield H&ac    16:58
22 696 Callum Jones Salford H&ac    17:01
23 20 Aaron Shaughnessy Macclesfield H&ac    17:04
24 361 Alex Minshul Stockport H&ac    17:14
25 692 Mark Hearn West Cheshire AC    18:07
26 17 Dan Gilfillan Macclesfield H&ac    18:31
27 116 Josh Bridges Salford H&ac    18:59
28 21 Sam Stockman Macclesfield H&ac    21:02
29 19 Adair Paez-Bastia Macclesfield H&ac    22:17
30 615 Paul Tate St Helens Sutton AC    26:20

   Race 4 - Under 15 Boys  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  Trafford AC      11  — 2 Ben Everson 4 Danny Lawton 5 Nikita Katende
  2  E Cheshire H&tameside AC      22  — 3 Michael Murphy 9 Joe Steward 10 Callum Dinsdale
  3  Moston&district H      24  — 6 Lorenzo Thompson 7 Mathew Metcalf 11 Alex Hill
  4  Stockport H&ac      48  — 12 James Parrott 17 Simon Chadwick 19 Kevin Acton
  5  Macclesfield H&ac      57  — 16 Jacob Anderson 20 James Taylor 21 Nathan Finnis
  6  Macclesfield H&ac          ‘B’      77  — 23 Aaron Shaughnessy 26 Dan Gilfillan 28 Sam Stockman

   Race 4 - Under 17 Women  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 713 Tessa McCormick Vale Royal AC    16:00
2 534 Danielle Wallis Macclesfield H&ac    16:20
3 375 Imogen Nutter Stockport H&ac    16:37
4 420 Lucy Smith Altrincham&district AC    16:38
5 114 Misha Nayak-Oliver Sale H Manchester    17:38
6 373 Nicola Berry Stockport H&ac    18:04
7 653 Katie Ashcroft Warrington AC    18:17

8 111 Chloe Grant Sale H Manchester    18:45
9 376 Sarah Tipping Stockport H&ac    18:55
10 704 Phoebe Hartshorne E Cheshire H&tameside AC    19:22
11 110 Helena Flippance Sale H Manchester    19:39
12 731 Amber Hicks Moston&district H    19:48
13 703 Victoria Hartshorne E Cheshire H&tameside AC    20:12
14 170 Natasha Dunn Trafford AC    22:45

   Race 4 - Under 17 Women  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  Stockport H&ac      18  — 3 Imogen Nutter 6 Nicola Berry 9 Sarah Tipping
  2  Sale H Manchester      24  — 5 Misha Nayak-Oliver 8 Chloe Grant 11 Helena Flippance

   Race 5 - Under 17 Men  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 372 Jack Nixon Stockport H&ac    23:33
2 720 James Bindred Trafford AC    23:48
3 649 Luke Johnston Warrington AC    24:29
4 621 Jamie White St Helens Sutton AC    24:31
5 740 Jo Hudak E Cheshire H&tameside AC    24:33
6 417 Ryan Ganose Altrincham&district AC    24:38
7 284 Alex Birchill Sale H Manchester    24:59
8 287 Kyle Conway Sale H Manchester    25:19
9 730 James Grannan Stockport H&ac    25:28
10 442 Jack Donnelly E Cheshire H&tameside AC    25:40

11 620 Jamie Webb St Helens Sutton AC    25:46
12 679 Gary Snape Wirral AC    26:02
13 419 Joshua Smith Altrincham&district AC    26:18
14 619 Nathan Brown St Helens Sutton AC    26:47
15 118 Michael Slattery Salford H&ac    27:53
16 530 Ryan Wallis Macclesfield H&ac    28:02
17 526 Luke Cartledge Macclesfield H&ac    30:05
18 528 James Mothershaw Macclesfield H&ac    30:34
19 734 Dillon Holland St Helens Sutton AC    32:38
20 743 Leon Gregory E Cheshire H&tameside AC    37:44

   Race 5 - Under 17 Men  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  St Helens Sutton AC      29  — 4 Jamie White 11 Jamie Webb 14 Nathan Brown
  2  E Cheshire H&tameside AC      35  — 5 Jo Hudak 10 Jack Donnelly 20 Leon Gregory
  3  Macclesfield H&ac      51  — 16 Ryan Wallis 17 Luke Cartledge 18 James Mothershaw
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   Senior Women  —  FINAL RESULTS

 Pos Num Name Cat/PosClub Time
1 414 Olivia Walwyn Altrincham&district AC    31:10
2 580 Gemma Connolly St Helens Sutton AC    32:31
3 746 Amy Talbot Warrington AC    32:43
4 541 Hayley Kuter Manchester Ymca H    33:07
5 329 Ruth Jenyon Stockport H&ac    33:27
6 749 Anna Weaver Salford H&ac    34:07
7 748 Clare Stevenson L35 1 Wilmslow RC    34:19
8 411 Sandra Lewis Altrincham&district AC    34:31
9 141 Joanne Dawes Trafford AC    34:42
10 2 Anne Farmer Macclesfield H&ac    34:45
11 656 Sarah Kearney L35 2 Wirral AC    34:50
12 494 Beth Chasty Macclesfield H&ac    34:57
13 149 Victoria O’Donnell Trafford AC    35:00
14 244 Cara Kavanagh Sale H Manchester    35:13
15 338 Helen Walch L45 1 Stockport H&ac    35:29
16 747 Kate Titlow Warrington AC    35:31
17 7 Angela Jordan Macclesfield H&ac    35:32
18 756 Jessica Riley Sale H Manchester    35:38
19 142 Alison Drasdo L40 1 Trafford AC    35:44
20 333 Jayne Lawton L40 2 Stockport H&ac    35:58
21 197 Deirdre McCarthy Manchester Triathlon    36:06
22 721 Kerrie WoodDoyle L40 3 Stockport H&ac    36:12
23 11 Kristy Readman L35 3 Macclesfield H&ac    36:14
24 231 Rose Blackburn Sale H Manchester    36:16
25 386 Sally Gilliver L45 2 Wilmslow RC    36:22
26 8 Tessa Montague L40 4 Macclesfield H&ac    36:27
27 755 Sharon Johnstone L35 4 Wilmslow RC    36:35
28 410 Katherine Harvey L50 1 Altrincham&district AC    36:51
29 127 Lauren Marsden L35 5 Swinton RC    37:03
30 745 Catherine Hurst L45 3 Trafford AC    37:09
31 147 Joan Howe L55 1 Trafford AC    37:35
32 3 Andrea Frost L40 5 Macclesfield H&ac    37:47
33 204 Jude Wall L35 6 Manchester Triathlon    37:49
34 185 Fayes Woodhead Manchester Frontrunners    37:57
35 201 Viv Slack Manchester Triathlon    38:00
36 249 Jan Nichols L40 6 Sale H Manchester    38:02
37 742 Rachel Blight Stockport H&ac    38:10
38 12 Hanny Stockman L45 4 Macclesfield H&ac    38:13
39 695 Nicola Hall Salford H&ac    38:21
40 397 Nicky Mowat L50 2 Wilmslow RC    38:27
41 336 Maryte Moore L50 3 Stockport H&ac    38:28
42 144 Rosie Fearon Trafford AC    38:29
43 232 Lora Blann Sale H Manchester    38:30
44 384 Christine Geraghty L45 5 Wilmslow RC    38:31
45 247 Helena Murphy Sale H Manchester    38:36
46 242 Belinda Hammond Sale H Manchester    38:46
47 753 Joanne Lott L45 6 Trafford AC    38:47
48 409 Carole Harrison L45 7 Altrincham&district AC    38:49
49 398 Jane Mulryan L55 2 Wilmslow RC    38:50
50 391 Sally Johnston L45 8 Wilmslow RC    38:52
51 432 Emma McQueen L40 7 E Cheshire H&tameside AC    38:55
52 254 Helen Reagan L40 8 Sale H Manchester    38:57
53 540 C Hammond-Price Manchester Ymca H    39:08
54 572 Anita Lapinska MMU    39:31
55 404 Kate Sutton L45 9 Wilmslow RC    39:35
56 388 Claire Hawkes L50 4 Wilmslow RC    39:40
57 140 Melissa Davis Trafford AC    39:48
58 294 Carolyn Lewtas Salford Met AC    39:56
59 191 Sonia Harris L40 9 Manchester Triathlon    40:00
60 138 Sarah Blunt L35 7 Trafford AC    40:01
61 328 Helen Garner L35 8 Stockport H&ac    40:02
62 174 Anna Einarsdottir L35 9 Manchester Frontrunners    40:04
63 545 Elaine Blades-Jordan Middleton H AC    40:08
64 429 Vicky Smith Belle Vue Racers    40:11
65 295 Olivia McDermott Salford Met AC    40:12
66 189 Claire Deane L40 10 Manchester Triathlon    40:14
67 236 Jackie Cordingley L50 5 Sale H Manchester    40:16
68 145 Lucy Hickey L50 6 Trafford AC    40:25
69 744 Helen Todd L55 3 Stockport H&ac    40:31
70 1 Iona Cummings Macclesfield H&ac    40:37
71 323 Vicky Barrett L45 10 Stockport H&ac    40:44
72 235 Beatrice Cordingley Sale H Manchester    40:45
73 181 Ruth Travis L35 10 Manchester Frontrunners    40:52
74 340 Maureen Wilkins L45 11 Stockport H&ac    40:57
75 260 Lynne Yates L50 7 Sale H Manchester    41:01
76 538 Steph Goodchild L40 11 Manchester Ymca H    41:04
77 257 Lynda Rowlinson L45 12 Sale H Manchester    41:08
78 405 Sarah Waite Wilmslow RC    41:10
79 132 Emma Murphy Swinton RC    41:12

80 9 Barbara Murray L50 8 Macclesfield H&ac    41:14
81 121 Kate Cammish L35 11 Swinton RC    41:27
82 392 Sharon Jones L40 12 Wilmslow RC    41:38
83 151 Sally Woolhouse L35 12 Trafford AC    42:02
84 395 Angela Maziere L45 13 Wilmslow RC    42:14
85 124 Sarah Green L45 14 Swinton RC    42:25
86 377 Pauline Davies L55 4 Vale Royal AC    42:31
87 550 Lynne Higgins Middleton H AC    42:36
88 757 Fredelina Yong Manchester H&ac    42:37
89 296 Reah Palmer Salford Met AC    42:39
90 735 Lynne Nichol L40 13 Altrincham&district AC    42:42
91 759 Huma Rahman L40 14 Wilmslow RC    42:50
92 179 Linda Rix L45 15 Manchester Frontrunners    42:53
93 143 Sue Exon L55 5 Trafford AC    42:55
94 426 Annie Hirsch L50 9 Belle Vue Racers    43:00
95 741 Alys Horton Swinton RC    43:02
96 427 Kath Horwill L35 13 Belle Vue Racers    43:13
97 750 Sophi Seingier L35 14 Stockport H&ac    43:16
98 381 Nina Birch Wilmslow RC    43:35
99 237 Lauren Davies Sale H Manchester    43:55
100 40 Ann McLaughlin L45 16 Manchester H&ac    44:01
101 585 Sharon Nunn L40 15 St Helens Sutton AC    44:03
102 339 Hilary West L50 10 Stockport H&ac    44:05
103 192 Helen Hyder Manchester Triathlon    44:07
104 172 Sandra Berns L40 16 Manchester Frontrunners    44:08
105 421 Cecilia Boodhoo L45 17 Belle Vue Racers    44:15
106 579 Pam Appleton L55 6 St Helens Sutton AC    44:22
107 558 Kimbra Molyneux L55 7 Middleton H AC    44:25
108 29 Debbie Beresford L45 18 Manchester H&ac    44:28
109 188 Sally Cooper Manchester Triathlon    44:39
110 739 Anika Andresen MMU    44:42
111 234 Jenny Clink Sale H Manchester    44:46
112 31 Jennifer Cunniffe Manchester H&ac    44:49
113 565 Stephanie Bennet MMU    44:50
114 425 Tina Hicks Belle Vue Racers    44:55
115 393 Julie Lucas L45 19 Wilmslow RC    45:05
116 422 Toni Bradley Belle Vue Racers    45:19
117 571 Anna Heaton MMU    45:20
118 335 Andrea Minshull L45 20 Stockport H&ac    45:33
119 423 Beth Coffey Belle Vue Racers    45:54
120 193 Catherine Joanes Manchester Triathlon    46:02
121 37 Kathryn Holmes L45 21 Manchester H&ac    46:21
122 407 Maggie Davies L50 11 Altrincham&district AC    46:28
123 430 Anne Webster L50 12 Belle Vue Racers    46:32
124 206 Michelle Wilder L40 17 Manchester Triathlon    47:07
125 134 Sharon Roberts L35 15 Swinton RC    47:14
126 562 Laura Walker Middleton H AC    47:23
127 26 Caroline Baba Manchester H&ac    47:29
128 575 Julia Tanker MMU    47:35
129 187 Susan Brooks L45 22 Manchester Triathlon    47:50
130 574 Emily Smith MMU    48:48
131 546 Christine Comerford L50 13 Middleton H AC    48:50
132 195 Sarah Kenny L35 16 Manchester Triathlon    49:13
133 207 Janet Wyles L40 18 Manchester Triathlon    49:19
134 495 Pauline Lynch L65 1 Macclesfield H&ac    49:24
135 560 Janice Pugh L50 14 Middleton H AC    49:32
136 173 Heather Davies L50 15 Manchester Frontrunners    49:39
137 239 Naomi Grant L35 17 Sale H Manchester    49:42
138 184 Helen Watkins Manchester Frontrunners    49:48
139 549 Ruth Hare L55 8 Middleton H AC    49:54
140 177 Catherine Hurst Manchester Frontrunners    50:02
141 736 Magdalea Wolf MMU    50:10
142 125 Carol Hart L45 23 Swinton RC    50:34
143 758 Lisa Jackson Middleton H AC    51:38
144 27 Jean Bayley L50 16 Manchester H&ac    54:04
145 737 M WinpennyTejedor MMU    54:17
146 194 Jennifer Johnson Manchester Triathlon    54:37
147 754 Judi Drummond L35 18 St Helens Sutton AC    55:24
148 42 Jean Skitt L65 2 Manchester H&ac    58:34
149 561 Sue Taylor L50 17 Middleton H AC    58:47
150 738 Abiy Brown MMU    58:48
151 567 Hannah Burn MMU    58:52
152 693 Clare Robinson Manchester Triathlon    59:09
153 205 Clare Welch L45 24 Manchester Triathlon    59:37
154 176 Angela Hilton L35 19 Manchester Frontrunners  1:01:26
155 35 Mavis Gregory L65 3 Manchester H&ac  1:03:25
156 180 Michelle Ryan L35 20 Manchester Frontrunners  1:06:39
157 752 Helen Barker L35 21 Stockport H&ac  1:07:04
158 751 Caroline Crossland Stockport H&ac  1:07:06
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   Senior Women  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  Stockport H&ac      62  — 5 Ruth Jenyon 15 Helen Walch 20 Jayne Lawton 22 Kerrie WoodDoyle
  2  Macclesfield H&ac      62  — 10 Anne Farmer 12 Beth Chasty 17 Angela Jordan 23 Kristy Readman
  3  Trafford AC      71  — 9 Joanne Dawes 13 Victoria O’Donnell 19 Alison Drasdo 30 Catherine Hurst
  4  Altrincham&district AC      85  — 1 Olivia Walwyn 8 Sandra Lewis 28 Katherine Harvey 48 Carole Harrison
  5  Sale H Manchester      92  — 14 Cara Kavanagh 18 Jessica Riley 24 Rose Blackburn 36 Jan Nichols
  6  Wilmslow RC      99  — 7 Clare Stevenson 25 Sally Gilliver 27 Sharon Johnstone 40 Nicky Mowat
  7  Manchester Triathlon     148  — 21 Deirdre McCarthy 33 Jude Wall 35 Viv Slack 59 Sonia Harris
  8  Macclesfield H&ac          ‘B’     166  — 26 Tessa Montague 32 Andrea Frost 38 Hanny Stockman 70 Iona Cummings
  9  Trafford AC                ‘B’     177  — 31 Joan Howe 42 Rosie Fearon 47 Joanne Lott 57 Melissa Davis
 10  Sale H Manchester          ‘B’     186  — 43 Lora Blann 45 Helena Murphy 46 Belinda Hammond 52 Helen Reagan
 11  Wilmslow RC                ‘B’     198  — 44 Christine Geraghty 49 Jane Mulryan 50 Sally Johnston 55 Kate Sutton
 12  Stockport H&ac             ‘B’     208  — 37 Rachel Blight 41 Maryte Moore 61 Helen Garner 69 Helen Todd
 13  Manchester Frontrunners     261  — 34 Fayes Woodhead 62 Anna Einarsdottir 73 Ruth Travis 92 Linda Rix
 14  Swinton RC     274  — 29 Lauren Marsden 79 Emma Murphy 81 Kate Cammish 85 Sarah Green
 15  Sale H Manchester          ‘C’     291  — 67 Jackie Cordingley 72 Beatrice Cordingley 75 Lynne Yates 77 Lynda Rowlinson
 16  Wilmslow RC                ‘C’     300  — 56 Claire Hawkes 78 Sarah Waite 82 Sharon Jones 84 Angela Maziere
 17  Trafford AC                ‘C’     304  — 60 Sarah Blunt 68 Lucy Hickey 83 Sally Woolhouse 93 Sue Exon
 18  Stockport H&ac             ‘C’     344  — 71 Vicky Barrett 74 Maureen Wilkins 97 Sophi Seingier 102 Hilary West
 19  St Helens Sutton AC     356  — 2 Gemma Connolly 101 Sharon Nunn 106 Pam Appleton 147 Judi Drummond
 20  Belle Vue Racers     359  — 64 Vicky Smith 94 Annie Hirsch 96 Kath Horwill 105 Cecilia Boodhoo
 21  Middleton H AC     383  — 63 Elaine Blades-Jordan 87 Lynne Higgins 107 Kimbra Molyneux 126 Laura Walker
 22  MMU     394  — 54 Anita Lapinska 110 Anika Andresen 113 Stephanie Bennet 117 Anna Heaton
 23  Manchester Triathlon       ‘B’     398  — 66 Claire Deane 103 Helen Hyder 109 Sally Cooper 120 Catherine Joanes
 24  Manchester H&ac     408  — 88 Fredelina Yong 100 Ann McLaughlin 108 Debbie Beresford 112 Jennifer Cunniffe
 25  Belle Vue Racers           ‘B’     472  —114 Tina Hicks 116 Toni Bradley 119 Beth Coffey 123 Anne Webster
 26  Manchester Triathlon       ‘C’     518  —124 Michelle Wilder 129 Susan Brooks 132 Sarah Kenny 133 Janet Wyles
 27  Manchester Frontrunners    ‘B’     518  —104 Sandra Berns 136 Heather Davies 138 Helen Watkins 140 Catherine Hurst
 28  Manchester H&ac            ‘B’     540  —121 Kathryn Holmes 127 Caroline Baba 144 Jean Bayley 148 Jean Skitt
 29  MMU                        ‘B’     544  —128 Julia Tanker 130 Emily Smith 141 Magdalea Wolf 145 M WinpennyTejedor
 30  Middleton H AC             ‘B’     548  —131 Christine Comerford 135 Janice Pugh 139 Ruth Hare 143 Lisa Jackson

   Senior Women - U20  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  MMU      22  — 6 Anika Andresen 7 Anna Heaton 9 Emily Smith

   Senior Women - U20  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Cat/PosClub Time
1 746 Amy Talbot Warrington AC    32:43
2 494 Beth Chasty Macclesfield H&ac    34:57
3 747 Kate Titlow Warrington AC    35:31
4 295 Olivia McDermott Salford Met AC    40:12
5 235 Beatrice Cordingley Sale H Manchester    40:45
6 739 Anika Andresen MMU    44:42
7 571 Anna Heaton MMU    45:20
8 193 Catherine Joanes Manchester Triathlon    46:02
9 574 Emily Smith MMU    48:48
10 737 M WinpennyTejedor MMU    54:17
11 738 Abiy Brown MMU    58:48
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  1  Stockport H&ac      14  — 3 Helen Walch 5 Jayne Lawton 6 Kerrie WoodDoyle
  2  Wilmslow RC      19  — 1 Clare Stevenson 8 Sally Gilliver 10 Sharon Johnstone
  3  Trafford AC      31  — 4 Alison Drasdo 13 Catherine Hurst 14 Joan Howe
  4  Macclesfield H&ac      31  — 7 Kristy Readman 9 Tessa Montague 15 Andrea Frost
  5  Wilmslow RC                ‘B’      64  — 19 Nicky Mowat 21 Christine Geraghty 24 Jane Mulryan
  6  Sale H Manchester      79  — 17 Jan Nichols 27 Helen Reagan 35 Jackie Cordingley
  7  Manchester Triathlon      80  — 16 Jude Wall 30 Sonia Harris 34 Claire Deane
  8  Wilmslow RC                ‘C’      82  — 25 Sally Johnston 28 Kate Sutton 29 Claire Hawkes
  9  Altrincham&district AC      85  — 11 Katherine Harvey 23 Carole Harrison 51 Lynne Nichol
 10  Trafford AC                ‘B’      89  — 22 Joanne Lott 31 Sarah Blunt 36 Lucy Hickey
 11  Stockport H&ac             ‘B’      89  — 20 Maryte Moore 32 Helen Garner 37 Helen Todd
 12  Swinton RC     106  — 12 Lauren Marsden 45 Kate Cammish 49 Sarah Green
 13  Manchester Frontrunners     125  — 33 Anna Einarsdottir 39 Ruth Travis 53 Linda Rix
 14  Stockport H&ac             ‘C’     135  — 38 Vicky Barrett 40 Maureen Wilkins 57 Sophi Seingier
 15  Macclesfield H&ac          ‘B’     139  — 18 Hanny Stockman 44 Barbara Murray 77 Pauline Lynch
 16  Wilmslow RC                ‘D’     146  — 46 Sharon Jones 48 Angela Maziere 52 Huma Rahman
 17  Sale H Manchester          ‘B’     164  — 41 Lynne Yates 43 Lynda Rowlinson 80 Naomi Grant
 18  Belle Vue Racers     173  — 55 Annie Hirsch 56 Kath Horwill 62 Cecilia Boodhoo
 19  Manchester H&ac     191  — 58 Ann McLaughlin 65 Debbie Beresford 68 Kathryn Holmes
 20  St Helens Sutton AC     206  — 59 Sharon Nunn 63 Pam Appleton 84 Judi Drummond
 21  Middleton H AC     216  — 64 Kimbra Molyneux 74 Christine Comerford 78 Janice Pugh
 22  Stockport H&ac             ‘D’     218  — 60 Hilary West 67 Andrea Minshull 91 Helen Barker
 23  Manchester Triathlon       ‘B’     219  — 71 Michelle Wilder 73 Susan Brooks 75 Sarah Kenny
 24  Manchester Frontrunners    ‘B’     228  — 61 Sandra Berns 79 Heather Davies 88 Angela Hilton
 25  Manchester H&ac            ‘B’     257  — 83 Jean Bayley 85 Jean Skitt 89 Mavis Gregory

   Senior Women (Vets)  —  TEAM RESULTS

   Senior Women (Vets)  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Cat/PosClub Time
1 748 Clare Stevenson L35 1 Wilmslow RC    34:19
2 656 Sarah Kearney L35 2 Wirral AC    34:50
3 338 Helen Walch L45 1 Stockport H&ac    35:29
4 142 Alison Drasdo L40 1 Trafford AC    35:44
5 333 Jayne Lawton L40 2 Stockport H&ac    35:58
6 721 Kerrie WoodDoyle L40 3 Stockport H&ac    36:12
7 11 Kristy Readman L35 3 Macclesfield H&ac    36:14
8 386 Sally Gilliver L45 2 Wilmslow RC    36:22
9 8 Tessa Montague L40 4 Macclesfield H&ac    36:27
10 755 Sharon Johnstone L35 4 Wilmslow RC    36:35
11 410 Katherine Harvey L50 1 Altrincham&district AC    36:51
12 127 Lauren Marsden L35 5 Swinton RC    37:03
13 745 Catherine Hurst L45 3 Trafford AC    37:09
14 147 Joan Howe L55 1 Trafford AC    37:35
15 3 Andrea Frost L40 5 Macclesfield H&ac    37:47
16 204 Jude Wall L35 6 Manchester Triathlon    37:49
17 249 Jan Nichols L40 6 Sale H Manchester    38:02
18 12 Hanny Stockman L45 4 Macclesfield H&ac    38:13
19 397 Nicky Mowat L50 2 Wilmslow RC    38:27
20 336 Maryte Moore L50 3 Stockport H&ac    38:28
21 384 Christine Geraghty L45 5 Wilmslow RC    38:31
22 753 Joanne Lott L45 6 Trafford AC    38:47
23 409 Carole Harrison L45 7 Altrincham&district AC    38:49
24 398 Jane Mulryan L55 2 Wilmslow RC    38:50
25 391 Sally Johnston L45 8 Wilmslow RC    38:52
26 432 Emma McQueen L40 7 E Cheshire H&tameside AC    38:55
27 254 Helen Reagan L40 8 Sale H Manchester    38:57
28 404 Kate Sutton L45 9 Wilmslow RC    39:35
29 388 Claire Hawkes L50 4 Wilmslow RC    39:40
30 191 Sonia Harris L40 9 Manchester Triathlon    40:00
31 138 Sarah Blunt L35 7 Trafford AC    40:01
32 328 Helen Garner L35 8 Stockport H&ac    40:02
33 174 Anna Einarsdottir L35 9 Manchester Frontrunners    40:04
34 189 Claire Deane L40 10 Manchester Triathlon    40:14
35 236 Jackie Cordingley L50 5 Sale H Manchester    40:16
36 145 Lucy Hickey L50 6 Trafford AC    40:25
37 744 Helen Todd L55 3 Stockport H&ac    40:31
38 323 Vicky Barrett L45 10 Stockport H&ac    40:44
39 181 Ruth Travis L35 10 Manchester Frontrunners    40:52
40 340 Maureen Wilkins L45 11 Stockport H&ac    40:57
41 260 Lynne Yates L50 7 Sale H Manchester    41:01
42 538 Steph Goodchild L40 11 Manchester Ymca H    41:04
43 257 Lynda Rowlinson L45 12 Sale H Manchester    41:08
44 9 Barbara Murray L50 8 Macclesfield H&ac    41:14
45 121 Kate Cammish L35 11 Swinton RC    41:27
46 392 Sharon Jones L40 12 Wilmslow RC    41:38

47 151 Sally Woolhouse L35 12 Trafford AC    42:02
48 395 Angela Maziere L45 13 Wilmslow RC    42:14
49 124 Sarah Green L45 14 Swinton RC    42:25
50 377 Pauline Davies L55 4 Vale Royal AC    42:31
51 735 Lynne Nichol L40 13 Altrincham&district AC    42:42
52 759 Huma Rahman L40 14 Wilmslow RC    42:50
53 179 Linda Rix L45 15 Manchester Frontrunners    42:53
54 143 Sue Exon L55 5 Trafford AC    42:55
55 426 Annie Hirsch L50 9 Belle Vue Racers    43:00
56 427 Kath Horwill L35 13 Belle Vue Racers    43:13
57 750 Sophi Seingier L35 14 Stockport H&ac    43:16
58 40 Ann McLaughlin L45 16 Manchester H&ac    44:01
59 585 Sharon Nunn L40 15 St Helens Sutton AC    44:03
60 339 Hilary West L50 10 Stockport H&ac    44:05
61 172 Sandra Berns L40 16 Manchester Frontrunners    44:08
62 421 Cecilia Boodhoo L45 17 Belle Vue Racers    44:15
63 579 Pam Appleton L55 6 St Helens Sutton AC    44:22
64 558 Kimbra Molyneux L55 7 Middleton H AC    44:25
65 29 Debbie Beresford L45 18 Manchester H&ac    44:28
66 393 Julie Lucas L45 19 Wilmslow RC    45:05
67 335 Andrea Minshull L45 20 Stockport H&ac    45:33
68 37 Kathryn Holmes L45 21 Manchester H&ac    46:21
69 407 Maggie Davies L50 11 Altrincham&district AC    46:28
70 430 Anne Webster L50 12 Belle Vue Racers    46:32
71 206 Michelle Wilder L40 17 Manchester Triathlon    47:07
72 134 Sharon Roberts L35 15 Swinton RC    47:14
73 187 Susan Brooks L45 22 Manchester Triathlon    47:50
74 546 Christine Comerford L50 13 Middleton H AC    48:50
75 195 Sarah Kenny L35 16 Manchester Triathlon    49:13
76 207 Janet Wyles L40 18 Manchester Triathlon    49:19
77 495 Pauline Lynch L65 1 Macclesfield H&ac    49:24
78 560 Janice Pugh L50 14 Middleton H AC    49:32
79 173 Heather Davies L50 15 Manchester Frontrunners    49:39
80 239 Naomi Grant L35 17 Sale H Manchester    49:42
81 549 Ruth Hare L55 8 Middleton H AC    49:54
82 125 Carol Hart L45 23 Swinton RC    50:34
83 27 Jean Bayley L50 16 Manchester H&ac    54:04
84 754 Judi Drummond L35 18 St Helens Sutton AC    55:24
85 42 Jean Skitt L65 2 Manchester H&ac    58:34
86 561 Sue Taylor L50 17 Middleton H AC    58:47
87 205 Clare Welch L45 24 Manchester Triathlon    59:37
88 176 Angela Hilton L35 19 Manchester Frontrunners  1:01:26
89 35 Mavis Gregory L65 3 Manchester H&ac  1:03:25
90 180 Michelle Ryan L35 20 Manchester Frontrunners  1:06:39
91 752 Helen Barker L35 21 Stockport H&ac  1:07:04

Manchester Area Cross Country League
 at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 23rd October 2010




